

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7531/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2000 in LPA 161/99
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

SHRINATH GRAH NIRMAN S.SANSTHA MARYADIT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in refiling SLP and permission to
file affidavit exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 15/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
for Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2To be placed after three weeks as prayed for by the
learned counsel for the parties.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master