

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8/2005 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8414 OF 2002

SHRINATH GRAH NIRMAN S.SANSTHA MARYADIT Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(For modification/clarification and office report)

Date: 24/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder

affidavit may be filed three weeks thereafter.

List the matter thereupon.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
kash]

[Om Pra

Court Master

Court M

aster