

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8414 OF 2002

SHRINATH GRAH NIRMAN S.SANSTHA MARYADIT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For modification/clarification and office report)

Date: 13/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Chrishti Jain, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag this matter with S.L.P.(C)No..../06 (CC 11134/05) and S.L.P.(C)

Nos.23019-23020/2005.

(Madhu Arora)

AR-cum-PS

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master